Position

Department Chair

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Voc

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Voc

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Acad

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Total Wages

$169,200

$165,170

$161,654

$152,857

$150,352

$142,889

$141,101

$139,201

$137,943

$127,297

$127,297

$111,937

$106,772

$105,567

$104,306

$94,339

$92,866

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,771

$47,590

$46,464

$45,907

$45,425

$28,849

$43,076

$27,307

$37,586

$27,423

$26,660

$34,469

$17,124

$22,739

$39,006

$7,681

$36,372



Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Lead Lab Tech - Chemistry

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Lab Tech - Physics

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

$89,988

$85,709

$83,600

$83,287

$82,598

$77,895

$69,974

$68,881

$67,163

$65,773

$63,850

$63,747

$63,565

$60,113

$51,293

$50,365

$50,118

$48,528

$20,364

$13,690

$21,225

$22,101

$31,138

$7,681

$0

$19,188

$0

$16,992

$10,573

$16,473

$16,710

$15,925

$6,916

$7,681

$0

$6,916



Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Lab Tech - Chemistry

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

$48,386

$47,605

$47,408

$46,367

$45,335

$43,440

$42,173

$40,752

$40,335

$35,263

$32,307

$30,617

$30,219

$29,943

$28,567

$26,463

$25,799

$21,627

$7,681

$559

$14,446

$6,571

$0

$6,339

$1,490

$3,859

$7,091

$5,087

$8,438

$5,834

$9,209

$0

$0

$3,540

$745

$6,465



Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Fac Tch-Load 1.0

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

$20,720

$19,142

$17,705

$16,070

$15,045

$13,510

$12,771

$11,563

$11,046

$10,299

$9,623

$5,880

$5,022

$2,708

$6,713

$2,515

$2,506

$0

$2,090

$1,949

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,389

$0

$0

$380



