Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$169,200	\$39,771
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$165,170	\$47,590
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$161,654	\$46,464
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$152,857	\$45,907
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$150,352	\$45,425
Fac Tch-Voc		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$142,889	\$28,849
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$141,101	\$43,076
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$139,201	\$27,307
Fac Tch-Voc		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$137,943	\$37,586
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$127,297	\$27,423
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$127,297	\$26,660
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$111,937	\$34,469
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$106,772	\$17,124
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$105,567	\$22,739
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$104,306	\$39,006
Fac Tch-Load 1.0		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$94,339	\$7,681
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$92,866	\$36,372

Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$89,988	\$20,364
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$85,709	\$13,690
Fac Tch-Acad	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$83,600	\$21,225
Fac Tch-Acad	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$83,287	\$22,101
Lead Lab Tech - Chemistry	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$82,598	\$31,138
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$77,895	\$7,681
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$69,974	\$0
Lab Tech - Physics	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$68,881	\$19,188
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$67,163	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$65,773	\$16,992
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$63,850	\$10,573
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$63,747	\$16,473
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$63,565	\$16,710
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$60,113	\$15,925
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$51,293	\$6,916
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$50,365	\$7,681
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$50,118	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$48,528	\$6,916

Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$48,386	\$7,681
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$47,605	\$559
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$47,408	\$14,446
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$46,367	\$6,571
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$45,335	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$43,440	\$6,339
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$42,173	\$1,490
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$40,752	\$3,859
Lab Tech - Chemistry	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$40,335	\$7,091
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$35,263	\$5,087
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$32,307	\$8,438
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$30,617	\$5,834
Fac Tch-Acad	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$30,219	\$9,209
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$29,943	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$28,567	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$26,463	\$3,540
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$25,799	\$745
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$21,627	\$6,465

Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$20,720	\$6,713
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$19,142	\$2,515
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$17,705	\$2,506
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$16,070	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$15,045	\$2,090
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$13,510	\$1,949
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$12,771	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$11,563	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$11,046	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$10,299	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$9,623	\$1,389
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$5,880	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$5,022	\$0
Fac Tch-Load 1.0	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$2,708	\$380